
Product Specification

256GB Courier USB 3.0

10
13 

70
170 

9
23

256
120
30
N

Windows Vista, 7, 8.1 and 10 Mac OS 09 and above Linux v2.4.0 and above

3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)
Y
N

USB Type-A
Cap

Blue, Silver
Plastic
0 - 70

Blis te r
1

CE, REACH, UKCA

Courier USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash Drive combines a greatvalue price with a SuperSpeed data transfer rate. Now you
can backup, transfer and access your digital content faster than ever.

Courier USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash Drive combines a great-value price with a SuperSpeed data transfer rate. Now you
can backup, transfer and access your digital content faster than ever.
USB 3.1 Gen 1 SuperSpeed performance
Read speed up to 120 MB/s*, and a Write speed up to 30 MB/s*
PC and Mac compatible
2 year warranty

INFD256GBCOU3.0
5055288443129

SKU
EAN

Width (mm)
23
105

Depth (mm)
Product 

Packaging 

Capacity (GB)
Read speed (MB per second)
Write speed (MB per second)

Security algorithms
Compatible operating systems

USB version
Plug and Play (Y/N)

Key ring (Y/N)
Device interface

USB housing
Product colour

Housing material
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)

Package type
Quantity per pack (piece(s))

Certification

Height (mm) Weight (g)


