Product Specification

256GB Courier USB 3.0



Courier USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash Drive combines a greatvalue price with a SuperSpeed data transfer rate. Now you can backup, transfer and access your digital content faster than ever.

- Courier USB 3.1 Gen 1 Flash Drive combines a great-value price with a SuperSpeed data transfer rate. Now you can backup, transfer and access your digital content faster than ever.
- USB 3.1 Gen 1 SuperSpeed performance
- Read speed up to 120 MB/s*, and a Write speed up to 30 MB/s*
- PC and Mac compatible
- 2 year warranty

SKU		INFD256GBCOU3.0					
EAN		5055288443129					
	Width (mm)		Depth (mm)	Height (mm)		Weight (g)	
Product	23		10	70		9	
Packaging	105		13	170		23	
Capacity (GB)		256					
Read speed (MB per second)		120					
Write speed (MB per second)		30					
Security algorithms		Ν					
Compatible operating systems		Windows Vista, 7, 8.1 and 10 Mac OS 09 and above Linux v2.4.0 and above					
USB version					3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)		
Plug and Play (Y/N)					Y		

Plug and Play (Y/N)	Y	
Key ring (Y/N)	Ν	
Device interface	USB Type-A	
USB housing	Сар	
Product colour	Blue, Silver	
Housing material	Plastic	
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)	0 - 70	
Package type	Blis te r	
Quantity per pack (piece(s))	1	
Certification	CE, REACH, UKCA	